PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE

Civilian Students

>No. {Deseripton Ist Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Sth Year Total
A. |Annual Charges:
Tuition Fee per Year 2,100,000 2,205,000 2,315,230 2.431,013 2,552,563 11,603,826

B. |One Time Charges:

- | Admission Fee 38,400 - - 38,400
- |Caution Money {Refundable) 60,000 - - 60,000
- |University Fee 50,000 - - 50,000
- JRegistration Fee 15,000 - - 15,000
- | Degree Fee - - - 30,000 30,000
- | Total One Time Charges 163,400 - - - 30,000 193,400

C. |1otal (A+B) 2,263,400 2,205,000 2,315,250 2,431,013 2,582,563 11,797,226

Foreign Students
5. No. | Deseription 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year Total

A | Tuition Fee per Year (in USD) 5 13,000 | % 13000 | % 13000 | & 13000 | § 13000 | § 65,000
g. |One Time Charges: (in PKR)

- |Admission Fee Rs 38,400 - - Rs 38,400
- |Caution Money { Refundable) Rs 60,000 - - Rs 60,000
- Junivessity Fee Rs 50,000 - - Rs 50,000
- |Registation Fee Rs 15,000 - - Rs 15,000
- |Dearee Fee . B - 30,000 | RS 30,000
- |Total One Time Charges Rs 163,400 30,000 |Rs 193,400

FEE SCHEDULE FOR MBBS ADMISSIONS SESSION 2025-26

A student shall have the right to pay the tuition fee on a quarterly, six monthly, or annual basis to the college. A student paying the
college on a six-monthly basis in advance shall be granted a 2% discount in the tuition fee and a student paying the college on an
annual basis in advance shall be granted a 4% discount in the tuition fee.




